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Features

•  Thin type of leveling glide.

•  Knurled rim for easy adjustment.

TG-40 TG-30WT TG-20

200-035-375

200-142-501

Item Code Load Capacity kgfd Load Capacity N Box CartonItem Name WeightColour D H S

200-140-240

200-035-374

200-936-848

200-035-376

200-936-849

200-035-377

200-142-520

200-035-378

200-936-850

200-035-379

100 kgf

  35 kgf

150 kgf

100 kgf

180 kgf

  70 kgf

M8

M8

M10

M10

M10

M10

  980 N

  343 N

1470 N

  980 N

1764 N

  687 N

TG-20

TG-20GP-BL

TG-30

TG-30GP-BL

TG-40

TG-40GP-BL

TG-20WT

TG-20GP-WT

TG-30WT

TG-30GP-WT

TG-40WT

TG-40GP-WT

11 g

11 g

120 pcs

120 pcs

720 pcs

720 pcs

25 g

25 g

100 pcs

100 pcs

600 pcs

600 pcs

36 g

36 g

  60 pcs

  60 pcs

360 pcs

360 pcs

100 kgf

  35 kgf

M8

M8

  980 N

  343 N

11 g

11 g

120 pcs

120 pcs

720 pcs

720 pcs

180 kgf

  70 kgf

M10

M10

1764 N

  687 N

36 g

36 g

  60 pcs

  60 pcs

360 pcs

360 pcs

150 kgf

100 kgf

M10

M10

1470 N

  980 N

25 g

25 g

100 pcs

100 pcs

600 pcs

600 pcs
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White
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20
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26
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26
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20
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Dark Grey

Black

White

White

Dark Grey

Black

White

White

Dark Grey

Black

20
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15
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26
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20

20
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26
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No. Part Name

Body

Threaded Bolt

Material

Polyamide (PA)

Steel

Finish/Colour

Dark Grey, White

Yellow Zinc Chromate
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LEVELING GLIDE TG

Features

Knurled rim for easy adjustment.
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Finish

Satin Nickel

Material

Brass

Item Code

200-140-114

200-140-115

200-140-116

200-140-117

Load Capacity kgf

  80 kgf

120 kgf

240 kgf

220 kgf

Box CartonItem Name D H hd Weight

RA-25 26 28 6W5/16   26 g 100 pcs 600 pcs

RA-30 32 33 6.5W3/8   41 g   50 pcs 300 pcs

RA-50 50 50 10W1/2 162 g   20 pcs 120 pcs

RA-40 40 39 8W3/8

Load Capacity N

  784 N

1176 N

2352 N

2156 N   71 g   50 pcs 300 pcs

RA-25, 50 RA-30, 40

LEVELING GLIDE RA
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